
Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.A. in Santali   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STTAPAS  MANDIVU25PSSNMA013078 1  88.20  83.90 84.98

STHEMAL SARENVU25PSSNMA004418 2  82.80  83.50 83.33

STBUDDHADEB SARENVU25PSSNMA008848 3  66.20  86.10 81.13

STAPARNA SARENVU25PSSNMA005395 4  84.80  79.70 80.98

STPALLABI TUDUVU25PSSNMA001746 5  80.40  80.80 80.70

STPRASENJIT TUDUVU25PSSNMA006016 6  75.80  80.80 79.55

STANINDITA SARENVU25PSSNMA002862 7  81.40  78.70 79.38

STSARATHI MURMUVU25PSSNMA009270 8  85.20  75.50 77.93

STRILAMALA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA002726 9  86.80  74.60 77.65

STBASI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA002609 10  72.80  79.20 77.60

STMALA MURMUVU25PSSNMA008210 11  70.00  80.00 77.50

STBINATA BASKEYVU25PSSNMA001446 12  89.40  72.74 76.91

STNARAN TUDUVU25PSSNMA004213 13  97.40  70.00 76.85

STAPARNA KISKUVU25PSSNMA001690 14  88.60  72.40 76.45

STRAMANI MANDIVU25PSSNMA003026 15  80.40  74.90 76.28

STMANIKA MANDIVU25PSSNMA007980 16  81.20  74.40 76.10

STDURGACHARAN SARENVU25PSSNMA007392 17  93.40  69.00 75.10

STPRASHANTA TUDUVU25PSSNMA003560 18  96.80  67.70 74.98

STDHANIBALA MURMUVU25PSSNMA009461 19  89.40  70.00 74.85

STBIRENDRANATH MURMUVU25PSSNMA003483 20  80.60  72.50 74.53

STAJOY MURMUVU25PSSNMA006622 21  85.00  71.00 74.50
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* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 
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STSHUVASHIS MURMUVU25PSSNMA002924 22  82.80  71.42 74.27

STBADLI TUDUVU25PSSNMA001499 23  65.60  76.90 74.08

STRINA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005224 24  63.80  77.00 73.70

STLALMOHAN HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA009440 25  66.40  75.80 73.45

STNAGI MANDIVU25PSSNMA012779 26  80.20  71.00 73.30

STRAJESH TUDUVU25PSSNMA002044 27  59.40  77.60 73.05

SCSABITRI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007960 28  89.00  67.60 72.95

STRAM HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006048 29  83.60  69.00 72.65

STRAMANI MURMUVU25PSSNMA003171 30  87.20  67.70 72.58

STSUMANA MANDIVU25PSSNMA002693 31  79.40  70.10 72.43

STURMILA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007140 32  60.00  76.40 72.30

STSUPARNA KISKUVU25PSSNMA009078 33  91.20  65.90 72.23

STALHAMAI SARENVU25PSSNMA004868 34  74.20  71.50 72.18

STFULMONI MURMUVU25PSSNMA009335 35  79.40  69.00 71.60

STANIMA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005329 36  62.00  73.90 70.93

STPAYRANI MANDIVU25PSSNMA003120 37  87.60  65.10 70.73

STHANSIL SARENVU25PSSNMA008986 38  81.00  67.21 70.66

STSAMPA MURMUVU25PSSNMA010871 39  63.80  72.80 70.55

STSUMITRA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA006470 40  73.00  69.70 70.53

STRINA MANDIVU25PSSNMA007444 41  78.00  67.90 70.43

STSUJATA KISKUVU25PSSNMA003815 42  75.80  68.50 70.33
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STGANESH MURMUVU25PSSNMA007745 43  54.00  75.63 70.22

STSOHAGI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007147 44  72.60  69.40 70.20

STIPIL KISKUVU25PSSNMA005532 45  74.20  68.00 69.55

STSHUKLAL HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA002980 46  84.20  64.21 69.21

STSUSAMA SARENVU25PSSNMA009160 47  80.20  65.40 69.10

STMAYNO HANSDAVU25PSSNMA006308 48  77.40  66.20 69.00

STRUPCHAND MANDIVU25PSSNMA005477 49  65.20  70.00 68.80

STKRISHNA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005087 50  75.00  66.50 68.63

STSOMA MANDIVU25PSSNMA004217 51  83.20  63.70 68.58

STPARAN MANDIVU25PSSNMA006376 52  77.20  64.80 67.90

STAJOY HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009703 53  78.40  64.40 67.90

STPURNA MANDIVU25PSSNMA012013 54  64.40  69.00 67.85

STBANASHREE SARENVU25PSSNMA008335 55  74.40  65.50 67.73

STMAMONI HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA007814 56  85.60  61.50 67.53

STDIPAK TUDUVU25PSSNMA008323 57  87.60  60.47 67.25

STMAINO MANDIVU25PSSNMA006211 58  70.20  66.20 67.20

STRAMCHANDRA MURMUVU25PSSNMA003862 59  65.20  67.63 67.02

STFALGUNI BALMUCHUVU25PSSNMA001736 60  90.00  59.00 66.75

STKALACHAND HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006998 61  56.80  69.90 66.63

STNARAN HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009746 62  71.60  64.80 66.50

STPRABATI TUDUVU25PSSNMA001533 63  75.20  63.47 66.40
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STSUJATA MURMUVU25PSSNMA002885 64  50.00  71.80 66.35

STURMILA SARENVU25PSSNMA007501 65  73.80  63.80 66.30

STRAHALA MURMUVU25PSSNMA009763 66  73.80  63.73 66.25

STMALA TUDUVU25PSSNMA004664 67  79.00  62.00 66.25

STARPITA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005407 68  58.40  68.50 65.98

STSAJANI SARENVU25PSSNMA011069 69  76.00  62.30 65.73

STRAMSAI BESRAVU25PSSNMA003792 70  63.80  66.10 65.53

STNAMITA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA011024 71  87.20  58.30 65.53

OBC-AJAGADISH BERAVU25PSSNMA005130 72  68.20  64.60 65.50

STASHIS SARENVU25PSSNMA004869 73  74.20  62.30 65.28

STSOMNATH HANSDAVU25PSSNMA010923 74  60.20  66.90 65.23

STDIPALI SARENVU25PSSNMA007004 75  73.60  62.40 65.20

STPRADIP MURMUVU25PSSNMA004788 76  68.60  64.00 65.15

STLILIBITHI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006115 77  80.80  59.70 64.98

STSIB SANKAR MANDIVU25PSSNMA007765 78  60.20  66.50 64.93

STAPARNA KISKUVU25PSSNMA004103 79  55.80  67.70 64.73

STBAHADUR HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA009691 80  66.00  64.10 64.58

STSULEKHA SARENVU25PSSNMA003821 81  65.80  64.16 64.57

STSANJIB MURMUVU25PSSNMA009325 82  60.40  65.80 64.45

STGURU PRASAD TUDUVU25PSSNMA000354 83  73.80  61.30 64.43

STSUMANA SARENVU25PSSNMA003520 84  82.80  58.10 64.28
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STAVIJIT HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA003853 85  73.60  61.10 64.23

STGOURI MANDIVU25PSSNMA009181 86  74.80  60.60 64.15

STSUJATA BASKEYVU25PSSNMA010904 87  80.00  58.70 64.03

STLAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSSNMA003204 88  85.40  56.80 63.95

STSWARNALATA SARENVU25PSSNMA002896 89  79.00  58.90 63.93

STDIPALI MURMUVU25PSSNMA010038 90  64.80  63.50 63.83

STDEVDAS TUDUVU25PSSNMA002055 91  71.60  61.05 63.69

STJITRAI BASKEYVU25PSSNMA009015 92  47.00  68.60 63.20

STSUMAN MURMUVU25PSSNMA011293 93  60.60  64.00 63.15

STSABITA MURMUVU25PSSNMA002793 94  54.80  65.80 63.05

STSANDHYA SARENVU25PSSNMA004871 95  60.20  63.10 62.38

STSUSHIL HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA001981 96  56.80  64.10 62.28

STDULU TUDUVU25PSSNMA003749 97  72.60  58.57 62.08

STLAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSSNMA006368 98  55.80  64.00 61.95

STSRIMATI TUDUVU25PSSNMA006111 99  72.40  58.38 61.89

STBARNABAS MURMUVU25PSSNMA009225 100  63.40  61.31 61.83

STSUNILA MANDIVU25PSSNMA001490 101  83.20  54.58 61.74

STRENUKA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA010797 102  63.20  60.80 61.40

STPRIYANKA MURMUVU25PSSNMA009597 103  60.00  61.80 61.35

SCBISWAJIT HANSDAVU25PSSNMA000372 104  63.80  60.40 61.25

STBINATI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005581 105  50.80  64.50 61.08
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STFULMANI MURMUVU25PSSNMA005088 106  61.60  60.80 61.00

STDUKHIRAM HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA012742 107  54.20  63.21 60.96

STKALACHAND HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005094 108  63.80  60.00 60.95

STPAYRANI MURMUVU25PSSNMA009701 109  54.80  62.70 60.73

STCHANCHAL KUMAR MURMUVU25PSSNMA005053 110  66.00  58.94 60.71

STINDRAJIT HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004035 111  63.60  59.36 60.42

STSIMA SARENVU25PSSNMA002744 112  67.80  57.60 60.15

STKARTICK HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009994 113  67.20  57.70 60.08

STMALINI MANDIVU25PSSNMA000752 114  50.00  62.80 59.60

STANJALI MANDIVU25PSSNMA007844 115  57.40  60.00 59.35

STDULI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA001952 116  52.00  61.70 59.28

STSUMITA MURMUVU25PSSNMA011613 117  73.20  54.57 59.23

STARCHANA MURMUVU25PSSNMA007649 118  64.20  57.50 59.18

STURMILA TUDUVU25PSSNMA000721 119  52.40  61.00 58.85

STDHANANJOY BASKEYVU25PSSNMA009795 120  70.60  54.90 58.83

URLALMOHAN MANDIVU25PSSNMA005557 121  69.60  55.20 58.80

STSANJOY HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA012392 122  51.80  61.10 58.78

STRAJARAM SARENVU25PSSNMA009960 123  67.20  55.80 58.65

STCHAITAN MURMUVU25PSSNMA004528 124  48.20  62.00 58.55

STJ C IPIL MURMUVU25PSSNMA006250 125  48.20  61.70 58.33

STSUMITA HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA009868 126  76.20  51.70 57.83
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STRANJAN HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA009463 127  76.80  51.50 57.83

STGARI MAHALIVU25PSSNMA005015 128  68.00  54.40 57.80

STSUKLAL HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004151 129  80.80  50.07 57.75

STSIMATI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006218 130  56.20  58.20 57.70

STMOUSUMI SINGVU25PSSNMA009587 131  93.20  45.80 57.65

STSHILI BASKEYVU25PSSNMA003907 132  69.20  53.40 57.35

STSARDI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA003168 133  72.20  52.40 57.35

STCHURAMONI MANDIVU25PSSNMA008375 134  54.60  58.00 57.15

STTHAKUR MONI SARENVU25PSSNMA007896 135  53.60  58.30 57.13

STJASODA TUDUVU25PSSNMA008261 136  47.20  60.40 57.10

STSUMIT MANDIVU25PSSNMA008056 137  54.80  57.50 56.83

STJABA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009600 138  50.20  59.00 56.80

STANURADHA KISKUVU25PSSNMA009454 139  69.60  52.50 56.78

STSUJAY MANDIVU25PSSNMA003091 140  73.00  50.68 56.26

STPAN HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA008002 141  83.00  46.90 55.93

STMADA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA008204 142  49.40  58.00 55.85

STUSHA BESHRAVU25PSSNMA007931 143  85.40  45.52 55.49

STSATYAJIT HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005953 144  54.20  55.90 55.48

STPARAMITA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005109 145  69.60  50.10 54.98

STPUJA RANI SARENVU25PSSNMA005175 146  83.80  45.10 54.78

STSOMNATH HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004472 147  59.60  52.70 54.43
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STSHUVADIP MANDIVU25PSSNMA004380 148  60.60  51.90 54.08

STSHYAMSUNDAR HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005385 149  62.40  51.00 53.85

STSANTIMONI SARENVU25PSSNMA011509 150  51.20  54.60 53.75

STSONALI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA012725 151  47.40  55.60 53.55

STMALATI MANDIVU25PSSNMA005396 152  62.00  49.30 52.48

STBAISAKHI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006546 153  58.60  50.00 52.15

STRUPALI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007421 154  67.60  46.31 51.63

GENMOUMITA JANAVU25PSSNMA007186 155  71.80  42.50 49.83

STMANGAL TUDUVU25PSSNMA009867 156  66.80  43.80 49.55

STCHANDAN MANDIVU25PSSNMA011461 157  60.20  43.20 47.45

STJAYANTA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009334 158  26.60  51.80 45.50

STJHANGAL HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA011963 159  50.00  44.00 45.50Y

STSANGHAMITRA MANDIVU25PSSNMA011908 160  45.60  42.35 43.16

STSUNIA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA009613 161  56.40  35.26 40.55

STMALATI MURMUVU25PSSNMA011345 162  81.20  5.83 24.67

STMAINO BASKEYVU25PSSNMA004978 163  60.20  7.31 20.53
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STJHANGAL HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA011963 1  50.00  44.00 45.50Y
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OBC-AJAGADISH BERAVU25PSSNMA005130 1  68.20  64.60 65.50
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SCSABITRI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007960 1  89.00  67.60 72.95

SCBISWAJIT HANSDAVU25PSSNMA000372 2  63.80  60.40 61.25
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STTAPAS  MANDIVU25PSSNMA013078 1  88.20  83.90 84.98

STHEMAL SARENVU25PSSNMA004418 2  82.80  83.50 83.33

STBUDDHADEB SARENVU25PSSNMA008848 3  66.20  86.10 81.13

STAPARNA SARENVU25PSSNMA005395 4  84.80  79.70 80.98

STPALLABI TUDUVU25PSSNMA001746 5  80.40  80.80 80.70

STPRASENJIT TUDUVU25PSSNMA006016 6  75.80  80.80 79.55

STANINDITA SARENVU25PSSNMA002862 7  81.40  78.70 79.38

STSARATHI MURMUVU25PSSNMA009270 8  85.20  75.50 77.93

STRILAMALA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA002726 9  86.80  74.60 77.65

STBASI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA002609 10  72.80  79.20 77.60

STMALA MURMUVU25PSSNMA008210 11  70.00  80.00 77.50

STBINATA BASKEYVU25PSSNMA001446 12  89.40  72.74 76.91

STNARAN TUDUVU25PSSNMA004213 13  97.40  70.00 76.85

STAPARNA KISKUVU25PSSNMA001690 14  88.60  72.40 76.45

STRAMANI MANDIVU25PSSNMA003026 15  80.40  74.90 76.28

STMANIKA MANDIVU25PSSNMA007980 16  81.20  74.40 76.10

STDURGACHARAN SARENVU25PSSNMA007392 17  93.40  69.00 75.10

STPRASHANTA TUDUVU25PSSNMA003560 18  96.80  67.70 74.98

STDHANIBALA MURMUVU25PSSNMA009461 19  89.40  70.00 74.85

STBIRENDRANATH MURMUVU25PSSNMA003483 20  80.60  72.50 74.53

STAJOY MURMUVU25PSSNMA006622 21  85.00  71.00 74.50
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*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STSHUVASHIS MURMUVU25PSSNMA002924 22  82.80  71.42 74.27

STBADLI TUDUVU25PSSNMA001499 23  65.60  76.90 74.08

STRINA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005224 24  63.80  77.00 73.70

STLALMOHAN HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA009440 25  66.40  75.80 73.45

STNAGI MANDIVU25PSSNMA012779 26  80.20  71.00 73.30

STRAJESH TUDUVU25PSSNMA002044 27  59.40  77.60 73.05

STRAM HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006048 28  83.60  69.00 72.65

STRAMANI MURMUVU25PSSNMA003171 29  87.20  67.70 72.58

STSUMANA MANDIVU25PSSNMA002693 30  79.40  70.10 72.43

STURMILA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007140 31  60.00  76.40 72.30

STSUPARNA KISKUVU25PSSNMA009078 32  91.20  65.90 72.23

STALHAMAI SARENVU25PSSNMA004868 33  74.20  71.50 72.18

STFULMONI MURMUVU25PSSNMA009335 34  79.40  69.00 71.60

STANIMA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005329 35  62.00  73.90 70.93

STPAYRANI MANDIVU25PSSNMA003120 36  87.60  65.10 70.73

STHANSIL SARENVU25PSSNMA008986 37  81.00  67.21 70.66

STSAMPA MURMUVU25PSSNMA010871 38  63.80  72.80 70.55

STSUMITRA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA006470 39  73.00  69.70 70.53

STRINA MANDIVU25PSSNMA007444 40  78.00  67.90 70.43

STSUJATA KISKUVU25PSSNMA003815 41  75.80  68.50 70.33

STGANESH MURMUVU25PSSNMA007745 42  54.00  75.63 70.22
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 
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STSOHAGI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007147 43  72.60  69.40 70.20

STIPIL KISKUVU25PSSNMA005532 44  74.20  68.00 69.55

STSHUKLAL HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA002980 45  84.20  64.21 69.21

STSUSAMA SARENVU25PSSNMA009160 46  80.20  65.40 69.10

STMAYNO HANSDAVU25PSSNMA006308 47  77.40  66.20 69.00

STRUPCHAND MANDIVU25PSSNMA005477 48  65.20  70.00 68.80

STKRISHNA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005087 49  75.00  66.50 68.63

STSOMA MANDIVU25PSSNMA004217 50  83.20  63.70 68.58

STPARAN MANDIVU25PSSNMA006376 51  77.20  64.80 67.90

STAJOY HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009703 52  78.40  64.40 67.90

STPURNA MANDIVU25PSSNMA012013 53  64.40  69.00 67.85

STBANASHREE SARENVU25PSSNMA008335 54  74.40  65.50 67.73

STMAMONI HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA007814 55  85.60  61.50 67.53

STDIPAK TUDUVU25PSSNMA008323 56  87.60  60.47 67.25

STMAINO MANDIVU25PSSNMA006211 57  70.20  66.20 67.20

STRAMCHANDRA MURMUVU25PSSNMA003862 58  65.20  67.63 67.02

STFALGUNI BALMUCHUVU25PSSNMA001736 59  90.00  59.00 66.75

STKALACHAND HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006998 60  56.80  69.90 66.63

STNARAN HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009746 61  71.60  64.80 66.50

STPRABATI TUDUVU25PSSNMA001533 62  75.20  63.47 66.40

STSUJATA MURMUVU25PSSNMA002885 63  50.00  71.80 66.35
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STURMILA SARENVU25PSSNMA007501 64  73.80  63.80 66.30

STRAHALA MURMUVU25PSSNMA009763 65  73.80  63.73 66.25

STMALA TUDUVU25PSSNMA004664 66  79.00  62.00 66.25

STARPITA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005407 67  58.40  68.50 65.98

STSAJANI SARENVU25PSSNMA011069 68  76.00  62.30 65.73

STRAMSAI BESRAVU25PSSNMA003792 69  63.80  66.10 65.53

STNAMITA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA011024 70  87.20  58.30 65.53

STASHIS SARENVU25PSSNMA004869 71  74.20  62.30 65.28

STSOMNATH HANSDAVU25PSSNMA010923 72  60.20  66.90 65.23

STDIPALI SARENVU25PSSNMA007004 73  73.60  62.40 65.20

STPRADIP MURMUVU25PSSNMA004788 74  68.60  64.00 65.15

STLILIBITHI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006115 75  80.80  59.70 64.98

STSIB SANKAR MANDIVU25PSSNMA007765 76  60.20  66.50 64.93

STAPARNA KISKUVU25PSSNMA004103 77  55.80  67.70 64.73

STBAHADUR HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA009691 78  66.00  64.10 64.58

STSULEKHA SARENVU25PSSNMA003821 79  65.80  64.16 64.57

STSANJIB MURMUVU25PSSNMA009325 80  60.40  65.80 64.45

STGURU PRASAD TUDUVU25PSSNMA000354 81  73.80  61.30 64.43

STSUMANA SARENVU25PSSNMA003520 82  82.80  58.10 64.28

STAVIJIT HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA003853 83  73.60  61.10 64.23

STGOURI MANDIVU25PSSNMA009181 84  74.80  60.60 64.15
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STSUJATA BASKEYVU25PSSNMA010904 85  80.00  58.70 64.03

STLAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSSNMA003204 86  85.40  56.80 63.95

STSWARNALATA SARENVU25PSSNMA002896 87  79.00  58.90 63.93

STDIPALI MURMUVU25PSSNMA010038 88  64.80  63.50 63.83

STDEVDAS TUDUVU25PSSNMA002055 89  71.60  61.05 63.69

STJITRAI BASKEYVU25PSSNMA009015 90  47.00  68.60 63.20

STSUMAN MURMUVU25PSSNMA011293 91  60.60  64.00 63.15

STSABITA MURMUVU25PSSNMA002793 92  54.80  65.80 63.05

STSANDHYA SARENVU25PSSNMA004871 93  60.20  63.10 62.38

STSUSHIL HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA001981 94  56.80  64.10 62.28

STDULU TUDUVU25PSSNMA003749 95  72.60  58.57 62.08

STLAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSSNMA006368 96  55.80  64.00 61.95

STSRIMATI TUDUVU25PSSNMA006111 97  72.40  58.38 61.89

STBARNABAS MURMUVU25PSSNMA009225 98  63.40  61.31 61.83

STSUNILA MANDIVU25PSSNMA001490 99  83.20  54.58 61.74

STRENUKA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA010797 100  63.20  60.80 61.40

STPRIYANKA MURMUVU25PSSNMA009597 101  60.00  61.80 61.35

STBINATI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005581 102  50.80  64.50 61.08

STFULMANI MURMUVU25PSSNMA005088 103  61.60  60.80 61.00

STDUKHIRAM HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA012742 104  54.20  63.21 60.96

STKALACHAND HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005094 105  63.80  60.00 60.95

Page 16 of 24



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 ST 

Program Name: M.A. in Santali   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STPAYRANI MURMUVU25PSSNMA009701 106  54.80  62.70 60.73

STCHANCHAL KUMAR MURMUVU25PSSNMA005053 107  66.00  58.94 60.71

STINDRAJIT HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004035 108  63.60  59.36 60.42

STSIMA SARENVU25PSSNMA002744 109  67.80  57.60 60.15

STKARTICK HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009994 110  67.20  57.70 60.08

STMALINI MANDIVU25PSSNMA000752 111  50.00  62.80 59.60

STANJALI MANDIVU25PSSNMA007844 112  57.40  60.00 59.35

STDULI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA001952 113  52.00  61.70 59.28

STSUMITA MURMUVU25PSSNMA011613 114  73.20  54.57 59.23

STARCHANA MURMUVU25PSSNMA007649 115  64.20  57.50 59.18

STURMILA TUDUVU25PSSNMA000721 116  52.40  61.00 58.85

STDHANANJOY BASKEYVU25PSSNMA009795 117  70.60  54.90 58.83

STSANJOY HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA012392 118  51.80  61.10 58.78

STRAJARAM SARENVU25PSSNMA009960 119  67.20  55.80 58.65

STCHAITAN MURMUVU25PSSNMA004528 120  48.20  62.00 58.55

STJ C IPIL MURMUVU25PSSNMA006250 121  48.20  61.70 58.33

STSUMITA HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA009868 122  76.20  51.70 57.83

STRANJAN HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA009463 123  76.80  51.50 57.83

STGARI MAHALIVU25PSSNMA005015 124  68.00  54.40 57.80

STSUKLAL HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004151 125  80.80  50.07 57.75

STSIMATI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006218 126  56.20  58.20 57.70
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STMOUSUMI SINGVU25PSSNMA009587 127  93.20  45.80 57.65

STSHILI BASKEYVU25PSSNMA003907 128  69.20  53.40 57.35

STSARDI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA003168 129  72.20  52.40 57.35

STCHURAMONI MANDIVU25PSSNMA008375 130  54.60  58.00 57.15

STTHAKUR MONI SARENVU25PSSNMA007896 131  53.60  58.30 57.13

STJASODA TUDUVU25PSSNMA008261 132  47.20  60.40 57.10

STSUMIT MANDIVU25PSSNMA008056 133  54.80  57.50 56.83

STJABA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009600 134  50.20  59.00 56.80

STANURADHA KISKUVU25PSSNMA009454 135  69.60  52.50 56.78

STSUJAY MANDIVU25PSSNMA003091 136  73.00  50.68 56.26

STPAN HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA008002 137  83.00  46.90 55.93

STMADA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA008204 138  49.40  58.00 55.85

STUSHA BESHRAVU25PSSNMA007931 139  85.40  45.52 55.49

STSATYAJIT HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005953 140  54.20  55.90 55.48

STPARAMITA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005109 141  69.60  50.10 54.98

STPUJA RANI SARENVU25PSSNMA005175 142  83.80  45.10 54.78

STSOMNATH HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004472 143  59.60  52.70 54.43

STSHUVADIP MANDIVU25PSSNMA004380 144  60.60  51.90 54.08

STSHYAMSUNDAR HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005385 145  62.40  51.00 53.85

STSANTIMONI SARENVU25PSSNMA011509 146  51.20  54.60 53.75

STSONALI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA012725 147  47.40  55.60 53.55
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STMALATI MANDIVU25PSSNMA005396 148  62.00  49.30 52.48

STBAISAKHI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006546 149  58.60  50.00 52.15

STRUPALI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007421 150  67.60  46.31 51.63

STMANGAL TUDUVU25PSSNMA009867 151  66.80  43.80 49.55

STCHANDAN MANDIVU25PSSNMA011461 152  60.20  43.20 47.45

STJAYANTA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009334 153  26.60  51.80 45.50

STJHANGAL HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA011963 154  50.00  44.00 45.50Y

STSANGHAMITRA MANDIVU25PSSNMA011908 155  45.60  42.35 43.16

STSUNIA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA009613 156  56.40  35.26 40.55

STMALATI MURMUVU25PSSNMA011345 157  81.20  5.83 24.67

STMAINO BASKEYVU25PSSNMA004978 158  60.20  7.31 20.53
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STJHANGAL HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA011963 1  50.00  44.00 45.50Y
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* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    
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period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit
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(%)
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STRAJU MURMUVU25PSSNMA009058 1  84.20  84.20 84.20

STTARASH HANSDAVU25PSSNMA011751 2  87.40  79.90 81.78

STHIMADRIKA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005456 3  90.00  78.30 81.23

STHEMANTA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006101 4  80.60  81.10 80.98

STNIRALA SARENVU25PSSNMA003629 5  79.20  79.20 79.20

STINDRANI MANDIVU25PSSNMA008358 6  52.40  84.40 76.40

URMALA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA012670 7  64.40  79.23 75.52

STMARSHAL MURMUVU25PSSNMA006491 8  70.00  74.57 73.43

STKOYEL KISKUVU25PSSNMA001366 9  55.60  79.20 73.30

STBIKASH SARENVU25PSSNMA002718 10  74.20  71.80 72.40

STAJAY HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004093 11  61.20  76.00 72.30

STPURNADAS TUDUVU25PSSNMA006788 12  80.20  69.40 72.10

STSUKHARANJAN MURMUVU25PSSNMA004642 13  56.60  76.90 71.83

STSAGAR MURMUVU25PSSNMA000698 14  68.60  72.54 71.56

STSONALI MURMUVU25PSSNMA007650 15  86.80  66.30 71.43

STNABAMI KISKUVU25PSSNMA005909 16  65.20  72.20 70.45

STLAKSHMAN HANSDAVU25PSSNMA011003 17  55.20  74.76 69.87

STPRADIP HANSDAVU25PSSNMA001048 18  58.20  72.85 69.19

STSANJOY MANDIVU25PSSNMA002269 19  66.00  68.90 68.18

STRIMIL SARENVU25PSSNMA007190 20  65.80  68.90 68.13

STUPEN TUDUVU25PSSNMA009752 21  57.20  71.00 67.55
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STSONALI MANDIVU25PSSNMA004961 22  67.40  67.30 67.33

STNAMITA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009468 23  80.80  62.70 67.23

STBHADU HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA012085 24  69.60  63.00 64.65

STLAKHIRAM SORENVU25PSSNMA009681 25  60.60  65.20 64.05

STRANI TUDUVU25PSSNMA010732 26  63.20  64.23 63.97

STRALHA MURMUVU25PSSNMA003549 27  49.40  66.53 62.25

STMALLIKA MURMUVU25PSSNMA006485 28  57.60  60.00 59.40

STHEMAL SARENVU25PSSNMA010941 29  54.80  54.62 54.67

STBABULAL HANSDAVU25PSSNMA003232 30  52.80  54.40 54.00

STTHAKURMONI SARENVU25PSSNMA009778 31  49.20  6.31 17.03
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STRAJU MURMUVU25PSSNMA009058 1  84.20  84.20 84.20

STTARASH HANSDAVU25PSSNMA011751 2  87.40  79.90 81.78

STHIMADRIKA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005456 3  90.00  78.30 81.23

STHEMANTA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006101 4  80.60  81.10 80.98

STNIRALA SARENVU25PSSNMA003629 5  79.20  79.20 79.20

STINDRANI MANDIVU25PSSNMA008358 6  52.40  84.40 76.40

STMARSHAL MURMUVU25PSSNMA006491 7  70.00  74.57 73.43

STKOYEL KISKUVU25PSSNMA001366 8  55.60  79.20 73.30

STBIKASH SARENVU25PSSNMA002718 9  74.20  71.80 72.40

STAJAY HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004093 10  61.20  76.00 72.30

STPURNADAS TUDUVU25PSSNMA006788 11  80.20  69.40 72.10

STSUKHARANJAN MURMUVU25PSSNMA004642 12  56.60  76.90 71.83

STSAGAR MURMUVU25PSSNMA000698 13  68.60  72.54 71.56

STSONALI MURMUVU25PSSNMA007650 14  86.80  66.30 71.43

STNABAMI KISKUVU25PSSNMA005909 15  65.20  72.20 70.45

STLAKSHMAN HANSDAVU25PSSNMA011003 16  55.20  74.76 69.87

STPRADIP HANSDAVU25PSSNMA001048 17  58.20  72.85 69.19

STSANJOY MANDIVU25PSSNMA002269 18  66.00  68.90 68.18

STRIMIL SARENVU25PSSNMA007190 19  65.80  68.90 68.13

STUPEN TUDUVU25PSSNMA009752 20  57.20  71.00 67.55

STSONALI MANDIVU25PSSNMA004961 21  67.40  67.30 67.33
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STNAMITA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009468 22  80.80  62.70 67.23

STBHADU HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA012085 23  69.60  63.00 64.65

STLAKHIRAM SORENVU25PSSNMA009681 24  60.60  65.20 64.05

STRANI TUDUVU25PSSNMA010732 25  63.20  64.23 63.97

STRALHA MURMUVU25PSSNMA003549 26  49.40  66.53 62.25

STMALLIKA MURMUVU25PSSNMA006485 27  57.60  60.00 59.40

STHEMAL SARENVU25PSSNMA010941 28  54.80  54.62 54.67

STBABULAL HANSDAVU25PSSNMA003232 29  52.80  54.40 54.00

STTHAKURMONI SARENVU25PSSNMA009778 30  49.20  6.31 17.03
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